Cislo_dokladu

Datum_vyhotovenia

126 01.05.2016
127 01.05.2016
128 01.05.2016

129 28.04.2016
130 28.04.2016
131 28.04.2016
132 30.04.2016
133 01.05.2016
134 02.05.2016
135 02.05.2016
136 02.05.2016
137 02.05.2016
138 02.05.2016
139 06.05.2016
140 06.05.2016
141 06.05.2016
142 08.05.2016
143 10.05.2016
144 10.05.2016
145 11.05.2016
146 13.05.2016
147 13.05.2016
148 18.05.2016
149 14.05.2016
150 27.04.2016
151 09.05.2016
152 23.05.2016
153 23.05.2016
154 20.05.2016
155 16.05.2016
156 21.05.2016

Datum_splatnosti

15.05.2016
15.05.2016
15.05.2016
13.05.2016
13.05.2016
13.05.2016
14.05.2016
16.05.2016
16.05.2016
16.05.2016
20.05.2016
18.05.2016
16.05.2016
15.05.2016
16.05.2016
16.05.2016
15.05.2016
12.05.2016
17.05.2016
25.05.2016
27.05.2016
27.05.2016
02.06.2016
28.05.2016
04.05.2016
16.05.2016
20.06.2016
10.06.2016
03.06.2016
30.05.2016
30.05.2016

Variabilny_symbol

7203954945
0026040331
0022066401
2161094677
2161094679
2161094678
2016007
20160614
20160033
00672016
56003934
3784697781
1

2016109
2016113
2016110
272016
201583037
72016
0002402016
15152016
11160146
082016
1061601251
2016126
60160010
752016
30068736
160052
0159481514
160334

Obnos_dokladu

1899,00
530,00
891,00
61,78
5,62
4,21
286,56
120,00
108,39
398,40
12,90
15,18
32,42
98,66
99,48
269,07
740,00
93,40
3500,00
180,00
410,00
58,56
1000,00
1076,76
35,70
160,00
75,50
12,40
1156,80
45,99
104,60

Nazov_partnera

SLOVAKIA ENERGY
Stredoslovenska energetika
Stredoslovenska energetika

Stredosl. Vodar. prevadzkova spolocnost, a.s.
Stredosl. Vodar. prevadzkova spolocnost, a.s.
Stredosl. Vodar. prevadzkova spolocnost, a.s.

CZ a CZ Otrocok

NCRC, Ing. Jozef Nosal
TEXTIL LUX

PROX T.E.C. POPRAD s.r.o.
Tornalanet s.r.o.

TCOM

TCOM

KAM BET sro

KAM BET sro

Ondrej Tdzsa - Colormix
Senkar s.r.o.
ELEKTROSPED, a.s.
inTrust,s.r.o.

Databanka firiem

Pavol Zapletal

Datatrade sro

Alzbeta Czipruszova
Brantner Gemer s.r.o.
Peter Bertko - CONSULTING
PP COMP sro

Peter Kovacik Zivot a zdravie
DIGI Slovakia sro

Stefan Bazovsky

Orange Slovensko a.s.
BRISTON s.r.o.



157
158
159
160
161
162

26.05.2016
26.05.2016
16.05.2016
23.05.2016
30.05.2016
31.05.2016

09.06.2016
09.06.2016
30.05.2016
06.06.2016
13.06.2016
14.06.2016

20161105
160100025
16120
2016138
160100045
25

250,92
150,00
362,26
114,14
282,00
238,00

Stefan Rusznyak

Ing. Ladislav Kiss
MOPIS-Sauer s.r.o.

KAM BET sro

VKP - Palmai s.r.o.

Jan Gabaj - GAJARO ROUR






